
PRODUCT PRICE LIST

UNITED STATES Price List

Part Number Product Category Product Description Product List Price DIR Discount 

%

177S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 1 Meter 2.03$                            1%

177S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 2 Meter 2.18$                            1%

177S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 3 Meter 2.33$                            1%

177S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.63$                            1%

177S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 7 Meter 2.93$                            1%

177S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 10 Meter 3.38$                            1%

177S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 15 Meter 4.13$                            1%

177S5-020M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 20 Meter 4.88$                            1%

177S5-025M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 25 Meter 5.63$                            1%

177S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/LC,  

Simplex, 30 Meter 6.38$                            1%

127S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 1 Meter
 $                            2.03 1%

127S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 2 Meter
 $                            2.18 1%

127S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 3 Meter 2.33$                            1%

127S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.63$                            1%

127S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 7 Meter
 $                            2.93 1%

127S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 10 Meter
 $                            3.38 1%

127S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 15 Meter 4.13$                            1%

127S5-020M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 20 Meter 4.88$                            1%

127S5-025M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 25 Meter
 $                            5.63 1%

127S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/SC,  

Simplex, 30 Meter
 $                            6.38 1%

117S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 1 Meter 2.18$                            1%

117S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 2 Meter 2.33$                            1%

117S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 3 Meter 2.48$                            1%

117S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.78$                            1%

117S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 7 Meter 3.08$                            1%

117S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 10 Meter 3.53$                            1%

117S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 15 Meter 4.28$                            1%

117S5-020M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 20 Meter 5.03$                            1%

117S5-025M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 25 Meter 5.78$                            1%

117S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  LC/ST,  

Simplex, 30 Meter 6.53$                            1%



122S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 1 Meter
 $                            2.03 1%

122S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 2 Meter
 $                            2.18 1%

122S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 3 Meter
 $                            2.33 1%

122S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.63$                            1%

122S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 7 Meter 2.93$                            1%

122S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 10 Meter 3.38$                            1%

122S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 15 Meter 4.13$                            1%

122S5-020M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 20 Meter 4.88$                            1%

122S5-025M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 25 Meter 5.63$                            1%

122S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC/SC, 

Simplex, 30 Meter 6.38$                            1%

133S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 1 Meter 2.93$                            1%

133S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 2 Meter
 $                            3.08 1%

133S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 3 Meter
 $                            3.23 1%

133S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 5 Meter
 $                            3.53 1%

133S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 7 Meter 3.82$                            1%

133S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 10 Meter 4.28$                            1%

133S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 15 Meter 5.03$                            1%

133S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  SC-APC/SC-

APC, Simplex, 30 Meter 7.28$                            1%

112S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/SC, 

Simplex, 1 Meter 2.18$                            1%

112S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/SC, 

Simplex, 2 Meter 2.33$                            1%

112S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/SC, 

Simplex, 3 Meter 2.48$                            1%

112S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/SC, 

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.78$                            1%

112S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/SC, 

Simplex, 10 Meter 3.53$                            1%

111S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 1 Meter
 $                            2.33 1%

111S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 2 Meter
 $                            2.48 1%

111S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 3 Meter
 $                            2.63 1%

111S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 5 Meter 2.93$                            1%

111S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 7 Meter 3.23$                            1%

111S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Singlemode 9/125um Fiber Patch Cable, BI, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  ST/ST, 

Simplex, 10 Meter 3.68$                            1%

677S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 1 Meter 1.94$                            1%

677S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 2 Meter 2.30$                            1%

677S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 3 Meter 2.65$                            1%

677S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 5 Meter 3.37$                            1%

677S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 7 Meter
 $                            4.08 1%

677S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 10 Meter
 $                            5.15 1%

677S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 15 Meter
 $                            6.93 1%

677S5-020M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 20 Meter 8.71$                            1%

677S5-025M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 25 Meter 10.49$                          1%

677S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/LC, Simplex, 30 Meter 12.27$                          1%

627S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 1 Meter 1.94$                            1%



627S5-002M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 2 Meter 2.30$                            1%

627S5-003M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 3 Meter 2.65$                            1%

627S5-005M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 5 Meter 3.37$                            1%

627S5-007M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 7 Meter
 $                            4.08 1%

627S5-010M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 10 Meter
 $                            5.15 1%

627S5-015M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 15 Meter
 $                            6.93 1%

627S5-030M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

LC/SC, Simplex, 30 Meter 12.27$                          1%

622S5-001M Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies
Multimode 50/125um OM3 10G, Fiber Patch Cable, 2.0mm, Riser Rated  

SC/SC, Simplex, 1 Meter 1.94$                            1%


